1.800.762.0415 psfurniture.com32
200 Series Plywood Folding Tables
FEATURES •	 5/8” plywood top / walnut sealer stain / UV polycoat
•	 Low profile hardwood runners
•	 C-Channel wrapped aluminum edge molding
•	 Gravity lock, wishbone folding leg or Knock-down column & base available
•	 100% bolt-thru construction
TABLE HEIGHT 30” Standard; 29” add $35 LIST/table; Adjustable Height (w/ pin) add $140 LIST/table
ORDER QUANTITY Minimum 2 each by size and options
EXTRA TABLE PARTS Table leg end caps (225-090) = 100/box: LIST PRICE $90
STYLE MODEL NUMBER SPECIAL
NOTES
SIZE
(W” x L” x H”)
WEIGHT
(LBS) LIST PRICE
Banquet HO3048 30 x 48 x 30 33  $510
HO3072 30 x 72 x 30 50  $695
HO3096 30 x 96 x 30 53  $695
HO3672 36 x 72 x 30 55  $790
HO3696 36 x 96 x 30 64  $985
Training
HO1872 18 x 72 x 30 30  $525
HO1896 18 x 96 x 30 42  $565
HO2472 24 x 72 x 30 45  $565
HO2496 24 x 96 x 30 54  $650
Round HO30DI 30 dia x 30 27  $470
HO36DI 36 dia x 30 31  $485
HO48DI 48 dia x 30 46  $590
HO60DI nsa 60 dia x 30 65  $815
HO66DI nsa,nah 66 dia x 30 66  $1,180
HO72DI nsa,nah, sp 72 dia x 30 85  $1,230
Square
HO4848 nah 48 x 48 x 30 50  $630
HO6060 60 x 60 x 30 70  $780
HO7272 72 x 72 x 30 80  $1,200
Half-Round HOSC30 nmt 15 x 30 x 30 21  $365
HOSC36 nmt 18 x 36 x 30 24  $390
HOSC48 nmt 24 x 48 x 30 31  $460
HOSC60 nmt 30 x 60 x 30 40  $475
HOSC72 nmt 36 x 72 x 30 52  $675
HOSC84 42 x 84 x 30 59  $895
HOSC96 48 x 96 x 30 65  $1,025
Quarter-Round
HOQT60 nmt 30 x 30 x 30 23  $445
HOQT72 nmt 36 x 36 x 30 28  $475
Cafe Round HO24DI-SK tpt 24 dia x 30 17  $390
(“Knock-Down”) HO24DI-SK42 tpt 24 dia x 42 18  $405
HO24DI-SKADJ tpt 24 dia x adj 19  $485
HO30DI-SK tpt 30 dia x 30 22  $435
HO30DI-SK42 tpt 30 dia x 42 23  $445
HO30DI-SKADJ tpt 30 dia x adj 23  $515
HO36DI-SK tpt 36 dia x 30 25  $490
HO36DI-SK42 tpt 36 dia x 42 26  $510
HO36DI-SKADJ tpt 36 dia x adj 26  $575
1.800.762.0415 psfurniture.com33
200 Series Plywood Folding Tables
STYLE MODEL NUMBER SPECIAL
NOTES
SIZE
(W” x L” x H”)
WEIGHT
(LBS) LIST PRICE
Cafe Square HO3030-SK tpt 30 x 30 x 30 25  $435
(“Knock-Down”) HO3030-SK42 tpt 30 x 30 x 42 26  $445
HO3030-SKADJ tpt 30 x 30 x adj 27  $515
HO3636-SK tpt 36 x 36 x 30 28  $505
HO3636-SK42 tpt 36 x 36 x 42 29  $510
HO3636-SKADJ tpt 36 x 36 x adj 30  $585
Cafe Triangle HOTRI30-SK tpt 30 x 30 x 30 23  $435
(“Knock-Down”) HOTRI30-SK42 tpt 30 x 30 x 42 24  $445
HOTRI30-SKADJ tpt 30 x 30 x adj 25  $515
HOTRI36-SK tpt 36 x 36 x 30 26  $470
HOTRI36-SK42 tpt 36 x 36 x 42 27  $475
HOTRI36-SKADJ tpt 36 x 36 x adj 28  $550
Serpentine
HOSP5X10A-SWGL nmt 30 x 60 x 30 46  $695
Serpentine Buffet SBL5X10BOE lam, nmt 12 x 60 x 13 37  $1,260
SBL5X10BIE lam, nmt 12 x 60 x 13 33  $795
Rectangular Buffet LM1248B-SB lam, nmt 12 x 48 x 13 25  $485
LM1272B-SB lam, nmt 12 x 72 x 13 28  $590
LM1296B-SB lam, nmt 12 x 96 x 13 32  $665
lam - features black laminate top & black vinyl edge
tpt - see page 17 for LIST price adders for bases other than Silver X-Bases (priced above)
nsa - non-sequential folding leg available (folded depth of 2.5”)
nah - no adjustable height
nmt - order minimums may apply
FEATURES •	 5/8” plywood top / walnut sealer stain / UV polycoat
•	 Low profile hardwood runners
•	 C-Channel wrapped aluminum edge molding
•	 Gravity lock, wishbone folding leg or Knock-down column & base available
•	 100% bolt-thru construction
TABLE HEIGHT 30” Standard; 29” add $35 LIST/table; Adjustable Height (w/ pin) add $140 LIST/table
ORDER QUANTITY Minimum 2 each by size and options
EXTRA TABLE PARTS Table leg end caps (225-090) = 100/box: LIST PRICE $90
Build & Explore your options on our Product
Builder website: https://pc.psfurniture.com/